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Pos. Nom

1

Oriol

FCN

SR
DE NATACIO

Resultats proves de Velocitat

Provan. 405. 50 Esquena Masculi - Final

Perez Pujol

Club

C.N.Terrassa

Temps 1/1000
28,28

Fases Anteriors

405
404
403
402
401

28,28
28,32
28,79
28,84

2.

Adria

Gonzalez Rodriguez  C.N. Sant Feliu

28,57

405
404
403
402
401

28,57
28,29
28,44
28,51

3.

Jofre

Mataro Chantrero

2D

C.N. Granollers

wory atiuconagk

0, osponca

28,67

L &

405
404
403
402
401

28,67
28,47
28,90
28,83



